
HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302S

In
fo

Julie Løvendahl EEFSEN GKF  22.13  0.00 11.46 10.67 1  19

StSq1  0.12 1 10 1.802  1.92

1A 011 1.103  0.07  1.17

CCoSpBV 010 1.284  0.04  1.32

-3-3-3-0.15 0.955 1Lze+1Lo e  0.80

-10  1.260-0.04 1.306 SSp1

7  1.30  0.00 0 0 02S  1.30

8  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 01A+1Lo

 10.63  10.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 2,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.33

 2.25 2.50 2,502,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.46

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.07 0 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.031A

In
fo

Eva Athene Møller NIELSEN SKK  19.95  0.00 9.18 10.77 2  7

1A -0.04 -1 00 1.102  1.06

1Lz+1Lo -1-10 1.103 ! -0.04  1.06

CCoSp2 -100 2.504 -0.08  2.42

0-10-0.04 1.105 1A  1.06

-1-1  1.400-0.10 1.506 StSqB

7  1.60  0.00 0 0 01A+1Lo  1.60

8  1.10  0.04 0  1.141 0SSpB

 11.10  10.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,75 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.75 2.50 1,751,502,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.18

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Freya Benzon SKOVLUND HKF  19.25  0.00 10.43 8.82 3  21

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

1Lz 010 0.603  0.02  0.62

CoSpBV -11-1 1.134 -0.04  1.09

012 0.15 1.505 StSqB  1.65

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  1.60 -0.04 -1 0 01A+1Lo  1.56

8  1.30  0.00 0  1.300 0SSp1

 8.73  8.82

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 2.25 2.50 2,252,002,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.43



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.22 -1 -1 -3

Ref 

 1.082S

In
fo

Annie BENNEDSEN GKF  19.02  0.50 10.00 9.52 4  22

CoSpB  0.15 1 11 1.502  1.65

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

100 0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.55

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  1.30  0.09 0 2 0SSp1  1.39

8  1.10 -0.55 -5  0.55-5 -51A

 10.00  9.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 1.92 2.50 2,001,752,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.06 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.76CCoSpB

In
fo

Mille Marie Fuglsang SØRENSEN VSK  19.01  0.00 9.38 9.63 5  15

1Lz -0.06 -1 -1-1 0.602  0.54

1A -3-2-1 1.103 -0.22  0.88

StSqB -100 1.504 -0.05  1.45

000 0.00 1.505 1A+1T  1.50

01  1.40-1 0.00 1.406 CSp1

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1T  1.00

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 9.90  9.63

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.83 2.50 1,751,752,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.60  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.601Lz

In
fo

Laura HJORTKÆR GKF  18.82  0.50 10.00 9.32 6  16

SSp2  0.27 1 22 1.602  1.87

StSqB 010 1.503  0.05  1.55

1A 0-10 1.104 -0.04  1.06

-20-1-0.11 1.135 CoSpBV  1.02

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.10  0.02 1  1.120 01Lz+1Lo

 9.13  9.32

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 2.00 2.50 1,752,002,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50 -0.05 0 0 -1

Ref 

 1.45StSqB

In
fo

Lena Vardia ANDERSEN RSK  18.52  0.00 8.96 9.56 7  10

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

1Lo 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

1A+1T 000 1.504  0.00  1.50

-111 0.07 2.005 CCoSp1  2.07

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.30  0.04 0 0 1SSp1  1.34

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 9.50  9.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.83 2.50 1,502,002,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.96

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

Victoria LINNEBERG-ERIKSEN ASF  18.41  0.50 10.00 8.91 8  23

2Lo<< -0.25 -5 -5-5 0.502 <<  0.25

CoSp2 222 2.003  0.40  2.40

1A+1Lo -100 1.604 -0.04  1.56

-4-4-4-0.68 1.705 2Lo  1.02

-10  0.580-0.02 0.606 1Lz

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 9.50  8.91

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 1.92 2.50 1,751,752,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60 -0.55 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 1.051A+1Lo

In
fo

Perle Marie Vejby JENSEN TSK  18.33  0.50 10.00 8.83 9  6

CoSpB  0.00 -1 01 1.502  1.50

2S< -5-3-4 0.983 < -0.39  0.59

2S< -5-3-4 0.984 < -0.39  0.59

-1-10-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

-2-1  1.45-1-0.15 1.606 1A+1Lo

7  1.60  0.11 1 1 0SSp2  1.71

8  0.60 -0.06 -1  0.54-1 -11Lz !

 10.36  8.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 1,50 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 1.92 2.50 1,751,752,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00

  <  Under-rotated jump   !  Not clear edge



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.95 -0.15 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.801Lze+1Lo e

In
fo

Christina BOBEK GKF  17.13  0.50 9.38 8.25 10  11

SSp2  0.27 1 22 1.602  1.87

1F 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

1A -5-5-5 1.104 -0.55  0.55

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

-3-2  0.98-2-0.30 1.286 CoSp1V

7  1.50 -0.05 0 0 -1StSqB  1.45

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 9.03  8.25

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,25 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.83 2.50 2,001,502,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Ursula Widmann RASMUSSEN SKK  16.92  1.50 7.08 11.34 11  17

2S  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

CCoSp2 -200 2.503 -0.17  2.33

2S -1-1-1 1.304 -0.13  1.17

-1-1-2-0.15 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.45

0-1  1.080-0.02 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.50 -0.30 -1 -2 -3StSqB  1.20

8  1.60  0.11 1  1.710 1SSp2

 12.00  11.34

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.58

 1.25 2.50 1,501,001,25Performance

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -1.50-1.00 -0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.08

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.09 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 1.21SSp1

In
fo

Silje Reinholdt SCHMIDT HSK  16.80  0.00 8.76 8.04 12  13

1A  0.04 0 01 1.102  1.14

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

-3-1  1.300-0.20 1.506 StSqB

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo  1.00

8  1.28 -0.09 0  1.190 -2CCoSpBV

 8.38  8.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,25 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.75 2.50 1,751,252,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.76



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Josefine Matilde MELANDER SKK  16.72  0.00 8.53 8.19 13  14

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

SSp1 -11-1 1.303 -0.04  1.26

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

0-1  0.580-0.02 0.606 1Lz

7  2.00 -0.20 -1 -1 -1CCoSp1  1.80

8  1.50 -0.05 0  1.450 -1StSqB

 8.50  8.19

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,50 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.83

 1.58 2.50 1,751,501,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.53

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

Maia Galkina HENRIKSEN ASF  16.42  0.50 9.80 7.12 14  5

1A -0.40 -3 -4-4 1.102  0.70

2S -5-5-5 1.303 -0.65  0.65

CoSp --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

-200-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

-3-3  0.95-2-0.35 1.306 2S

7  0.60 -0.04 0 -1 -11Lz  0.56

8  1.30 -0.04 0  1.26-1 0SSp1

 8.70  7.12

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,75 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 1.92 2.50 1,502,002,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.80

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.44 -4 -4 -4

Ref 

 0.661A

In
fo

Wiktoria SCHULZ ESK  16.38  0.00 10.23 6.15 15  4

1F+1Lo -0.02 0 -10 1.002  0.98

1Lz+1Lo -1-1-1 1.103 ! -0.06  1.04

SSpB -211 1.104  0.00  1.10

-4-4-4-0.44 1.105 1A  0.66

-3-3  0.31-3-0.14 0.456 1Lze e

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CCoSp  0.00

8  1.50 -0.10 0  1.400 -2StSqB

 7.35  6.15

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 2,25 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 2.17 2.50 1,752,502,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.23

  e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Celina HAGIHARA SKK  16.27  0.00 9.18 7.09 16  20

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

CCoSp --- 0.003  0.00  0.00

1F+1Lo 000 1.004  0.00  1.00

-1-2-1-0.15 1.105 1A  0.95

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.10 -0.11 -1 -1 -1SSpB  0.99

8  1.50 -0.05 0  1.450 -1StSqB

 7.40  7.09

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,50 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.92 2.50 2,001,502,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.18

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.652S

In
fo

Carla Rosanna BAUDACH GKF  16.23  0.50 8.33 8.40 17  1

1Lze+1Lo -0.13 -2 -3-3 0.952 e  0.82

SSp1 0-1-1 1.303 -0.09  1.21

StSqB -2-20 1.504 -0.20  1.30

-2-2-1-0.18 1.105 1A  0.92

-3-2  1.30-2-0.40 1.706 CCoSpB

7  1.30 -0.13 -1 -1 -12S  1.17

8  1.10 -0.07 0  1.03-1 -11A

 10.25  8.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.58 2.50 1,501,252,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.33

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Lilli Hedin JACOBSEN SKK  15.82  0.00 7.28 8.54 18  8

1A -0.22 -2 -3-1 1.102  0.88

1A -1-10 1.103 -0.07  1.03

CCoSpBV -3-1-1 1.284 -0.21  1.07

-2-10-0.15 1.505 StSqB  1.35

-1-1  1.060-0.04 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo  1.00

8  1.60  0.05 0  1.651 0SSp2

 9.18  8.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,00 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.33

 1.58 2.50 1,501,501,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.28



HSK18

SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 1 -1 0

Ref 

 1.30SSp1

In
fo

Sofia Riis MEILE GKF  15.28  0.00 8.76 6.52 19  3

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

1A -3-3-3 1.103 -0.33  0.77

1S+1Lo 000 0.904  0.00  0.90

--- 0.00 0.005 CCoSp  0.00

-11  1.551 0.05 1.506 StSqB

7  0.90  0.00 0 0 01F+1T  0.90

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01Lo

 6.80  6.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.83

 1.67 2.50 1,501,502,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.76

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.03 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 0.971F+1Lo

In
fo

Villum Lazar SLESVIG GSF  15.02  0.00 9.60 5.42 20  18

1Lo  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

SSp1 000 1.303  0.00  1.30

1Lze+1Lo -3-3-3 0.954 e -0.15  0.80

-1-1-1-0.15 1.505 StSqB  1.35

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CCoSp  0.00

 5.75  5.42

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,50 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.92 2.50 2,001,752,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.60

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.60  0.02 0 1 0

Ref 

 0.621Lz

In
fo

Nova Vissing ANDERSEN OSK  14.22  0.00 8.13 6.09 21  9

SSp  0.00 - -- 0.002  0.00

1A -3-1-1 1.103 -0.18  0.92

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 1.105 1Lz+1Lo  1.10

0-1  1.450-0.05 1.506 StSqB

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 01A+1T  1.50

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CCoSp

 6.30  6.09

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.58

 1.67 2.50 2,001,251,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.13
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SPRINGS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.45 -0.14 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.311Lze e

In
fo

Victoria Camilla BAUMANN GKF  13.21  0.00 7.50 5.71 22  2

1F+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.002  1.00

CoSp --- 0.003  0.00  0.00

1Lz+1Lo -1-10 1.104 -0.04  1.06

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 SSpB

7  0.40 -0.01 0 -1 01S  0.39

8  1.50 -0.15 0  1.35-1 -2StSqB

 6.05  5.71

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,25 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.58

 1.42 2.50 1,251,251,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.50

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.98 -0.42 -5 -3 -5

Ref 

 0.562S< <

In
fo

Maiken A CHRISTENSEN ASF  11.55  1.00 6.88 5.67 23  12

CCoSp1 -0.33 -1 -3-1 2.002  1.67

1F -100 0.503 -0.02  0.48

SSp1 -100 1.304 -0.04  1.26

-200-0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.40

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 1A<< <<

7  0.00  0.00 - - -1A<< <<  0.00

8  0.45 -0.15 -3  0.30-3 -41Lze e

 6.73  5.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,00 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.33

 1.42 2.50 1,251,251,75Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.88

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge
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